
STAIN GRADE DOOR 

 Solid Core 3/0 x 7/0 x 1-3/4  

EXIT DEVICE  

w/top & bottom rod 

DOOR CLOSER 

(Adjustable with Hold Open) 

ITEM LIST 

Door: 3/0 x 7/0 x 1-3/4 SC NATURAL BIRCH  : $256.74 

Vision Lite: (7”x22”) w/ clear temp. glass     : $86.40 

Deadbolt: (Satin Chrome) #9TAHDB25126D  : $23.00 

Lever Lock, ”Saturn” (passage)  #LDV10-26D  : $38.25 

3 Hinges: (4.5”x4.5” Satin Chrome) #DHBB1794526D : $17.76 

  TOTAL:   $422.15  ea. door 

(or $357.37 with paint grade door.) 

EXIT DEVICE TRIM “Saturn” 

(Outside Lever) 

KICK PLATE (8x34) 

VISION LITE (7”X22”) 

w/clear temp. glass 

STAIN GRADE DOOR 

 Solid Core 3/0 x 7/0 x 1-3/4  

VISION LITE (7”X22”) 

w/clear temp. glass 

LEVER LOCK “Saturn” 

DEADBOLT 

ITEM LIST 

Door: 3/0 x 7/0 x 1-3/4 SC NATURAL BIRCH  : $256.74 

Door Closer (hold open) #DC161H-AL    : $83.25 

Vision Lite: (7”x22”) w/ clear temp. glass     : $86.40 

Exit Device w/top & bottom rod: #EDVR531AL  : $174.95 

Exit Device Trim, “Saturn” (outside lever) #9TAHETLBE26D  : $58.50 

Kick Plate: (8X34) #9TAHKPN083432D   : $34.45 

3 Hinges: (4.5”x4.5” Satin Chrome) #DHBB1794526D : $17.76 

SINGLE DOOR TOTAL:   $712.05 

(or $647.27 with paint grade door.)  

DOUBLE DOOR TOTAL: $1,424.10 

(4.5 X 4.5) HINGES 

HOSPITAL DOORS “PATIENT ROOM”   

Single Door 

“HOSPITAL HALLWAY” 

 Double Door 

OPTIONS 

6X34 

8X30 

8X34 

10X30 

10X34 

10X40 

10X46 

12X34 

36X34 

KICK PLATE SIZES:  MORE LEVER STYLES: 

 Sparta 

 

 Tubular 

 

“PATIENT ROOM”  Single Door “HOSPITAL HALLWAY”  Double Door 

6X27 

7X22 

8X32 

12X12 

18X18 

18X24 

18X32 

18X56 

18X66 

24X24 

24X30 

24X32 

24X36 

24X56 

24X66 

VISION LITE SIZES:  

DOOR SKIN OPTIONS (unfinished): Paint Grade, Natural Birch, Red Oak, White Birch, Maple, White Oak, Mahogany, Cherry & Walnut. 

Prices are subject to change without notice.       Printed: August 2025 


